Section 1 - Bureau of Records and Hearing Ser Les Completes

Docket No.

040158-TX

Date Docketed: 02/23/2004

Title: Compliance investigation of EZ Talk Communications, L.L.C. for apparent violation of Rule 25-22.032,

F.A.C., Consumer Complaints.

Company:

EZ Talk Communications, L.L.C.

Official Filing Date:		Expi	ration:						
Last Day to Suspend:	AUS	CAF	CCA	(CMP)	ECR	EXT	GCL	MMS	PIF
Referred to: ("()" indicates OPR)	F A03	T X	T	X	LCN	T	T X	T - CIVILY	
Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to	CCA in 10 w		L			Т	ime Sch	edule	
Program Module B10(a) Staff Assignments	WARNING IT IS T	: THIS SC ENTATIVE ATES CONT	AND SUB	JECT TO	REVISIO	PLANNING V.	DOCUME	NT	
5								Due	Dates
OPR Staff	0	Current	CASR r	evision	level			Previous	Current
	1.								
	2								
	4.								
	5.				h				
	6. 7.								-
Staff Counsel	8.								
	9.								
OCRs	$$ $\frac{10}{11}$. $-$								+
	12.								
	$$ $\begin{vmatrix} 13. \\ 14. \end{vmatrix}$ $-$								
	15. 16.								
	17.								
	18. $-$ 19.				-				
	20.								
	$\frac{21}{22}$.								
	23.								
	24 25								
	26. 27.								
	28.								
Recommended assignments for hearing	29. 30.								
and/or deciding this case:	31.								
- 11 Commission Panal	32.								
Full Commission Commission Panel Hearing Examiner Staff	$ \begin{vmatrix} 33. \\ 34. \end{vmatrix}$						2004		
Date filed with CCA:	36. 37.								
Initials: OPR	38.								
Staff Counsel	39.								
ection 3 - Chairman Completes	40.	ments are	25 fol	lows:					

ALL BZ DS JB BD DV Exam Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: the identical panel decides the case.

Commissioners

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Hrg

Staff

* COMPLETED EVENTS

	Comr	ทารรา	oners		ADM
BZ	DS	JВ	BD	DV	TO BE SET YOU TO SHE TO SHE STAND STORE STANDARD
				14	OCUMENT NO.
Appi Date	roved	:		Color designed and the second second second	003-05

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

Section 1 - Bureau of Records and Hea 3 Services Completes

Docket No. 040158-TX Date Docketed: Title: Compliance investigation of EZ Talk Communications, 02/23/2004

L.L.C. for apparent violation of Rule 25-22.032, F.A.C., Consumer Complaints.

Company: EZ Talk Communications, L.L.C.

Officia Last Da										Expi	ration:	-								
Referre		Juspe	ciiu.	-	-			Δ	US	CAF	CCA	(CMP))	ECR	EXT	C	CL	MMS	PIF	
("()" i		tes (OPR)						.03	X	T	T X		LCN			X T	כויוויו	LIL	7
Section				etes a	nd re	turns	o CCA	in 10) wor		L						Sched	dule		
Program			B10(THIS SC	HEDULE	IS AN	INTER	RNAL I						
								IT I	S TEN	VTATIVE	AND SUB	JECT T	O RE	VISIO!	٧.			•		
				Staff	Ass	ignment	s	FOR	U PDA 1	TES CONT	ACT THE	RECOR	DS SE	ECTIO!	V: (850)	413-	-6770			
							_											Due	e Dates	;
OPR Staf	f		D Bu	ys				[0	Current	CASR r	evisio	n Tev	/el			Р	revious	. Cu	rrent
									0											
					-					f Recom	mendati	on						NONE		25/2004
									Agen	Order								NONE		06/2004
										e Docke	t or Re	visa C	ΔSR					NONE		26/2004 31/2004
								5.	C103	e bocke	C OI KE	V136 C/	731				_	NONE	007.	31/2004
								6.									_			
								7.									+			
Staff Co	unsel		J Su	sac				8.	-								_			
								9.												
								10.												
OCRs (C	AF)		P Lo	wery				11.												
								12. 13.									_			
								14.									_			
								15.												
								16. 17.												
								18.									_			
								19.												
								20.												
						****		21.											+	
								23.									_			
								24.												
								25.									_			
								26. 27.								-	_			
								28.												
D				_				29.												
Recommen and/or d	lacidi	ssig	nment bis c	S TOP	near	ing		30. 31.												
and/or u	ieciui	ng t	1113 (.ase.				32.									_			
Full Com	missi	on	_X_	Comm	issio	n Pane		33.												
Hearing				Staf	f			34.												
			_					35.												
Date fil	ed wi	th C	CA:	03/0	4/200	14		36.												
Initials	: OPR							38.				***************************************					-			
2111 01010	Sta	ff C	ounse	:7				39.									_			
								40.												
Section 3	3 - Ch	airm	ian Co	omplet	es			Assi	gnme	nts are	as fol	lows:								
				- Hear	cina	Officer	(s)							- Dr	ehearin	a Of	ficar			
Γ	-			ssione		orricel	Hrg	\ C+	aff	ĺ			<u> </u>		mission		rcer	ADM		
			,					1	u i i									ויוטא		
	ALL	BZ	DS	JB	BD	DV	Exam						BZ	DS	JB	BD	DV			

the identical panel decides the case.

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman:

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Approved:

Date:

03/04/2004

Docket No. <u>040158-TX</u> Date Docketed: <u>02/23/2004</u> Title: Compliance investigation of EZ Talk Communications, L.L.C. for

apparent violation of Rule 25-22.032, F.A.C., Consumer

Complaints.

Company: EZ Talk Communications, L.L.C.

	Date: pend:		Expiratio	n:							
Referred to:			CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RCA	SCR
<u>("()" indicates</u>				Х			Х				X
Section 2 - OPR	Completes and returns to	CCA in	10 workd	lays.				Time S	chedule		A
Program Module	B10(a)	WARNI	NG: THIS	SCHEDULE	IS AN I	NTERNAL I	PLANNING	DOCUMEN	Τ		
			TENTATIV								
	Staff Assignments	FOR U	PDATES CO	NTACT TH	E RECORD:	S SECTIO	V: (850)	113-6770			
									D	ue Date	-
ODD C+-66			7 -								
OPR Staff	D Buys	L <u>-</u>	Current	: CASR re	vision l	evel			Previou	s Cı	ırrent
		1.	Staff Re	commenda	tion	***************************************			NONE	09/	09/2004
		7 2.	Agenda	Commercia					NONE		21/2004
		3.	PAA Orde	r					NONE		11/2004
		4.	Consumma		ler if No	Protest			NONE		04/2004
		5.	Close Do						08/31/200		30/2004
		6.	***************************************								
		7.									
Staff Counsel	J Susac	8.		- 200							
		9.									
		10.									
OCRs (SCR)	P Lowery	11.									
		12.									
		13.				***************************************			ļ		
		14. 15.							-	_	
		16.									
		17.									
	1.	18.									
		19. 20.									
		21.								-	
		22.									
	****	23.									
		24.									
	·	25. 26.									
		27.			4						
	14 140 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14	28.									
Deserviced at sec.	inner for breeden	29.	-								
and/or deciding	ignments for hearing	30.									
and/or decruing	tills case.	32.									
Full Commission	X Commission Panel	33.									
Hearing	Staff	34.									
		35.									
Date filed with	CCA: 08/30/2004	36.									
T 1.1 7 000		37.									
Initials OPR	Councel	38.									
Staff	Counsel	39. 40.	-								
Section 3 - Chai	irman Completes		ssignment	s are as	follows	:					
	70 yr yr 10 yr		•								

Hrg Exam BZ ALL DS BD DV JB

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: the identical panel decides the case.

Staff

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Approved: Date:

DS

BZ

Prehearing Officer

BD

Commissioners

JB

08/30/2004

DV

ADM

X

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

- Hearing Officer(s)

Commissioners

Docket No. 040158-TX Date Docketed: 02/23/2004 Title:

itle: Compliance investigation of EZ Talk Communications, L.L.C. for

apparent violation of Rule 25-22.032, F.A.C., Consumer

Complaints.

Company: EZ Talk Communications, L.L.C.

	Date:	1	Expiration	n:							
Referred to:	Jena.		CCA	(CMD)	ECD	EL)	CCI	MMC	DTC	DCA	CCD
	ODBY		CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RCA	SCR
("()" indicates		CCA -	10	X			X	T' C			X
	Completes and returns to				TC AN T	VTEDMAL I	N. ANNITAG		chedule		
Program Module	B10(a)		NG: THIS S TENTATIV					DOCUMEN	1		
			PDATES CO					113_6770			
	<u>Staff Assignments</u>	, on o	DATES CO	TIACI III	L KLCOKD	JECTIO	. (030)	13 0770			
									D	ue Dat	es
OPR Staff	D Buys	2	Current	CASR re	vision 1	evel			Previou	s	Current
		1.	Staff Re	commonda	tion				09/09/200	04 0	9/23/2004
		2.	Agenda	Commenue	ic foil	***************************************			09/21/200		0/05/2004
		3.	PAA Orde	r					10/11/200		0/25/2004
		4.			ler if No	Protest			11/04/200		1/18/2004
		5.			Revise C				08/31/200		2/30/2004
		6.	<u> </u>	CKCC OI	KCV13C C	AJK			00/31/200	-	2/30/2004
		7.							 	-+	
Staff Counsel	J Susac	8.							 		
Jean Counser	J Jusac	9.	***************************************						-		
		10.	***************************************							_	
OCRs (SCR)	P Lowery	11.							<u> </u>		
		12.	•							\dashv	
		13.	*****						 	-+	
		14.	***************************************							\neg	
		15.									
		16.	***************************************								
		17.									
		18.19.							 		
		20.	-							\neg	
		21.									
		22.									
		23.								\rightarrow	
		24. 25.									
		26.							 	-+	
		27.	***************************************								
		28.									
		29.									
	ignments for hearing	30.									
and/or deciding	this case:	31.							ļ	_	
Eull Commission	X Commission Panel	32.	***************************************						 		
Hearing	Staff	34.	•							-+-	
near mg		35.	7						 	-+-	A-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
Date filed with	CCA: 09/09/2004	36.	And supplied the control of translation								
	23/23/2001	37.									
Initials OPR		38.									
Staff	Counsel	39.									
		40.									
Section 3 - Chai	rman Completes	A	ssignment	s are as	follows	:					

- Hearing Officer(s)

hairman:

ΒZ

1313/hrs

ADM

Prehearing Officer

Commissioners

Approved:

Date:

JB

DS

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: the identical panel decides the case.

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

* COMPLETED EVENTS

Docket No. <u>040158-TX</u> Date Docketed: <u>02/23/2004</u> Title:

Compliance investigation of EZ Talk Communications, L.L.C. for

apparent violation of Rule 25-22.032, F.A.C., Consumer

Complaints.

Company: EZ Talk Communications, L.L.C.

Last Day to Susp Referred to:	pena:		664	(((110)	ECD	5. .	661				
	ODB		CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RCA	SCR
("()" indicates	Completes and returns to	CCA in	10 works	X			X	Time C	l l		X
Program Module			VG: THIS		TC AN TA	ITEDNAI I	DI ANNITAIC		chedule		
Trogram Modure	bio(a)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	TENTATIV					DOCUMEN	,		
	Staff Assignments		PDATES CO					413-6770			
	Starr Assignments										
									Du	e Date	2S
OPR Staff	D Buys	3	Current	: CASR re	vision l	evel			Previou	s C	Current
		1.		commenda	tion				09/23/200	4 10	/21/2004
		2.	Agenda						10/05/200		/02/2004
		3.	PAA Orde						10/25/200		/22/2004
		4.		ting Ord					11/18/200		/16/2004
	****	5.	Close Do	cket or	kevise C	ASK			08/31/200	4 12	2/30/2004
		6. 7.									
Staff Counsel	J Susac	8.									
Starr Counser	Jusac	9.									
		10.									
OCRs (SCR)	P Lowery	11.									
		12.									
	• 140 -	13.									
		14.							-		
		15. 16.									
		17.									
	****	18.									
		19. 20.									
		21.									
		22.									
		23.							ļ		
		24. 25.									
		26.									
	*****	27.									
		28. 29.									
Recommended ass	ignments for hearing	30.								-	
and/or deciding	17	31.									
		32.									
Full Commission	X Commission Panel _	33.							ļ		
Hearing	Staff	34.									
Date filed with	CCA: 09/27/2004	35. 36.	-								
Date I HEW WILL	03/21/2007	37.				***************************************					
Initials OPR		38.									
Staff	Counsel	39.									
		40.									

- Hearing Officer(s)

	Co	ommiss	sioner	S		Hrg Exam	Staff
ALL	BZ	DS	ЈВ	BD	DV		
Χ							

Prehearing Officer Commissioners **ADM** ΒZ DS JB

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: the identical panel decides the case.

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Approved: Date:

Docket No. 040158-TX Date Docketed: 02/23/2004 Title: Compliance investigation of EZ Talk Communications, L.L.C. for

apparent violation of Rule 25-22.032, F.A.C., Consumer

Complaints.

Company: EZ Talk Communications, L.L.C.

Official Filing Date: ____ Expiration: _____ Last Day to Suspend: _____ Referred to: GCL **SCR** ("()" indicates OPR) Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CCA in 10 workdays. Time Schedule Program Module B10(a) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 Staff Assignments Due Dates 4 Current CASR revision level OPR Staff D Buys Previous Current 1. Staff Recommendation 10/21/2004 11/18/2004 2. Agenda 11/02/2004 11/30/2004 3. PAA Order 11/22/2004 12/20/2004 4. Consummating Order if No Protest 12/16/2004 01/13/2005 5. Close Docket or Revise CASR 12/30/2004 06/30/2005 6. 7. Staff Counsel J Susac 8. 9. 10. OCks (SCR) P Lowery 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29. Recommended assignments for hearing 30. and/or deciding this case: 31. 32. Full Commission X Commission Panel ___ 33. ____ Staff Hearing 34. 35. Date filed with CCA: 10/13/2004 36. 37. Initials OPR 38. Staff Counsel_ 39. 40.

Section 3 - Chairman Completes

Assignments are as follows:

	Co	ommiss	sioner	'S		Hrg Exam	Staff
ALL	BZ	DS	JB	BD	DV		

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: the identical panel decides the case.

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Approved:

Prehearing Officer Commissioners

BD

JB

Date:

DS

ΒZ

ADM

Marguerite Lockard

PSC-04-0393-PAR-TX

From:

Jackie Schindler

Sent:

Tuesday, April 13, 2004 1:13 PM

To: Subject: CCA - Orders / Notices Order / Notice Submitted

Date and Time:

4/13/2004 1:12:00 PM

Docket Number:

040158-tx

Filename / Path:

040158paa.doc



a paa order imposing a penalty on ex talk communications IIc or canceling their certicficate in the alternative has been moved to gc orders for issuance today

js

1 certified

CCA Official Filing 5/7/2004*********

1:16 PM**********

Matilda Sanders****1

Matilda Sanders

0478 -CO

2

From:

LaSandra Givens

Sent:

To:

Friday, May 07, 2004 1:13 PM CCA - Orders / Notices; Jeremy Susac

Subject:

Order / Notice Submitted

Date and Time:

5/7/2004 1:13:00 PM

Docket Number:

040158-TX

Filename / Path:

040158CO.JLS.DOC

CONSUMMATING ORDER

1 Centified, 1- faxed 5.10.04.

CCA Official Filing 12/17/2004 11:20 AM*******

Matilda Sanders*1

Matilda Sanders

1253 - PAA

From:

Jackie Schindler

Sent:

Friday, December 17, 2004 11:20 AM

To: Subject: CCA - Orders / Notices Order / Notice Submitted

oubjoot.

12/17/2004 11:18:00 AM

Date and Time: Docket Number:

040158-tx

Filename / Path:

040158or.ils.doc

A PAA ORDER CANCELLING CERTIFICATE NO. 5530, VACATING ORDER NO. PSC-04-0393-PAA-TX AND REQUIRING EX TALK COMMUNICATIONS, LLC TO IMMEDIATELY CEASE AND DESIST PROVIDING TELECOMMUNICATIONS has been moved to GC Orders for issuance today.

Thanks.

js

1 Costified.

CCA Official Filing 1/11/2005 9:12 AM******

Matilda Sanders*1

Matilda Sanders

From:

Jackie Schindler

Sent:

Tuesday, January 11, 2005 9:08 AM CCA - Orders / Notices

To: Subject:

Order / Notice Submitted

Date and Time:

1/11/2005 9:08:00 AM

Docket Number:

040158-TX

Filename / Path:

040158co.jls.doc

A Consummating Order has been moved to GC Orders for issuance today.

Thanks.

js